
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  35.175  Linnea Johansson  3229  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  TNT Gymnastics  
2  9.050  36.175  Emma McElwain  3255  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Victors  
3  8.950  33.700  Isabela Schaefer  3194  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
4  8.625  34.425  Vanessa Roque  3193  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.600  33.750  Katelyn Klotz  3192  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  36.175  Emma McElwain  3255  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Victors  
2  8.875  33.750  Katelyn Klotz  3192  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.825  35.175  Linnea Johansson  3229  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  TNT Gymnastics  
4  8.350  34.425  Vanessa Roque  3193  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
5  7.200  33.700  Isabela Schaefer  3194  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  35.175  Linnea Johansson  3229  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  TNT Gymnastics  
2  9.150  33.700  Isabela Schaefer  3194  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.725  36.175  Emma McElwain  3255  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Victors  
4  8.500  34.425  Vanessa Roque  3193  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.000  33.750  Katelyn Klotz  3192  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  36.175  Emma McElwain  3255  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Victors  
2  8.950  34.425  Vanessa Roque  3193  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.400  33.700  Isabela Schaefer  3194  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
4  8.275  33.750  Katelyn Klotz  3192  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
5  7.750  35.175  Linnea Johansson  3229  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  TNT Gymnastics  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.175  9.300  Emma McElwain  3255  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Victors  
2  35.175  9.525  Linnea Johansson  3229  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  TNT Gymnastics  
3  34.425  8.950  Vanessa Roque  3193  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
4  33.750  8.875  Katelyn Klotz  3192  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  
5  33.700  9.150  Isabela Schaefer  3194  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Pinnacle  

 

http://www.score-master.com/

